K¥ELY B

[LnEs

FiE:

Fik:
Fik:

()=
BE
F—E

A% © AB

<y bkE EaT IR E—
283321

SWZ-Bvyt#124
4901881283321

5,170M (%tkffitk4,700)
130mm

300mm

130mm

<y bAkE sOYTRTN—
283330

SWZ-Bvyh#36
4901881283338

5,170M (%tkffitk4,700)
130mm

300mm

130mm

13

Ry bk TR-LTTvY
283348

SWZ-BvyH#49
4901881283345

5,170/ (Ftk(fi54,700)
130mm

300mm

130mm

13

Ty bKEILF EaTINvE—
283356

SWZ-BwiF#124

4901881283352

5,390 (Fiikff@t&4,900)

130mm

300mm

130mm

13

2y bKETLF JAYTRTIN—
283364

SWZ-BvIF#36

4901881283369

5,390M (fitik(fit54,900)

130mm

300mm

130mm

13

2y bKREILF TA=LT Ty
283372

SWZ-BwIF#49

4901881283376

5,390 (Fttkifitg4,900)

130mm

300mm

130mm

13



