

## 水彩セットB

商品詳細						
色名	マット水彩 ピュアラベンダー	マット水彩 グロリアスブルー	マット水彩 アズールブラック	マット水彩マルチ ピュアラベンダー	マット水彩マルチ グロリアスブルー	マット水彩マルチ アズールブラック
品No.	283321	283330	283348	283356	283364	283372
製品略号	SWZ-Bマット#124	SWZ-Bマット#36	SWZ-Bマット#49	SWZ-Bマルチ#124	SWZ-Bマルチ#36	SWZ-Bマルチ#49
JANコード	4901881283321	4901881283338	4901881283345	4901881283352	4901881283369	4901881283376
小売価格	5,170円 (税抜価格4,700)	5,170円 (税抜価格4,700)	5,170円 (税抜価格4,700)	5,390円 (税抜価格4,900)	5,390円 (税抜価格4,900)	5,390円 (税抜価格4,900)
本体：縦	130mm	130mm	130mm	130mm	130mm	130mm
本体：横	300mm	300mm	300mm	300mm	300mm	300mm
本体：高さ	130mm	130mm	130mm	130mm	130mm	130mm
本体：重量	-	-	-	-	-	-
本体：容量	-	-	-	-	-	-
本体：材質	-	-	-	-	-	-
本体：芯径	-	-	-	-	-	-
本体：ボール径	-	-	-	-	-	-
内装箱：入数	1コ	1コ	1コ	1コ	1コ	1コ